
Pro 600 Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 1173 69 193 217 195 57 442
2 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 855 55 221 120 47 22 390
3 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 793 122 152 196 93 116 114
4 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 789 58 222 171 338
5 217 Kyle Heap Polaris 515 162 111 97 53 92
6 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 497 61 62 64 117 193
7 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 489 22 171 220 76
8 628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 471 221 22 168 60
9 192 Tavren Rupp Polaris 404 89 88 49 2 176

10 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 365 51 46 40 69 55 104
11 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 339 17 64 51 39 36 132
12 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 234 234
13 78 Jayden Cook Polaris 226 193 17 16
14 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 162 38 2 2 2 118
15 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 143 15 60 36 32
16 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 135 63 72
17 470 Robert McKee Polaris 105 37 2 2 64
18 121 Lane Hillman Arctic Cat 103 32 22 47 2
19 133 Logan Howell Arctic Cat 62 20 40 2
20 428 Jacob Akland Ski-doo 53 49 4
21 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 36 32 4
22 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris 20 2 14 2 2
23 221 Jesse Pokszyk Ski-Doo 11 11

15x *Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 52 22 30
20 *Francis Pelletier Ski-Doo 19 19
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Pro 600 Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 1240 222 172 192 171 89 394
2 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 1239 195 196 222 65 119 442
3 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 780 2 119 222 197 240
4 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 675 114 171 2 60 328
5 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 590 117 46 63 194 170
6 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 495 46 220 2 39 2 186
7 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 360 69 68 58 41 2 122
8 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 334 57 2 37 91 37 110
9 192 Tavren Rupp Polaris 305 93 35 49 2 126

10 78 Jayden Cook Polaris 273 164 94 15
11 628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 270 62 91 117
12 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 202 43 41 68 46 4
13 217 Kyle Heap Polaris 172 2 65 53 52
14 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 113 37 2 2 72
15 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 110 2 56 50 2
16 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 89 48 2 2 2 31 4
17 428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 84 84
18 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 78 78
19 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris 77 41 2 2 32
20 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 62 58 4
21 54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 61 55 2 2 2
22 121 Lane Hillman Arctic Cat 42 36 2 2 2
23 517 Keith Bailey Polaris 4 2 2
24 133 Logan Howell Arctic Cat 2 2

15x *Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 325 221 104
422 *Jeremy Archibald Arctic Cat 63 63
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Pro 600 Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 1466 222 197 193 190 220 444
2 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 986 119 96 219 95 67 390
3 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 809 53 170 172 119 63 232
4 803c Colton Olstad Ski-Doo 718 189 36 116 213 164
5 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 573 61 113 71 37 113 178
6 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 526 62 54 172 96 142
7 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 492 217 60 36 55 124
8 99 Colby Crapo Polaris 336 336
9 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 314 2 87 61 46 118

10 278 Beau Richan Polaris 301 165 44 59 2 31
11 628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 256 70 68 50 68
12 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 253 2 60 38 61 2 90
13 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 161 86 2 17 2 54
14 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 128 37 47 42 2
15 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 126 36 2 2 49 37
16 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 121 2 41 2 2 2 72
17 192 Tavren Rupp Polaris 72 2 2 2 2 64
18 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 53 2 2 41 2 2 4
19 336 Max McGinnis Ski-Doo 45 43 2

844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 8 2 2 2 2
517 Keith Bailey Polaris 8 2 2 2 2
54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 8 2 2 2 2
89 Seth Wilson Polaris 4 2 2

897 Sean Stanek Polaris 4 2 2
6 Ben Marquis Polaris 4 2 2

15x *Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 293 197 96
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Pro 700 Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 1339 219 196 222 91 169 442
2 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 929 62 52 189 222 222 182
3 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 913 121 113 170 56 59 394
4 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 789 170 169 94 69 53 234
5 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 787 197 214 58 193 121 4
6 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 533 193 340
7 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 450 2 42 115 114 61 116
8 217x Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 390 68 91 51 42 138
9 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 367 44 56 2 170 95

10 215 Colten Taylor Polaris 353 90 45 51 47 52 68
11 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 284 48 45 56 37 2 96
12 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 270 56 53 37 2 2 120
13 212 Scott Rhodes Polaris 188 2 67 2 31 2 84
14 628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 123 63 60
15 217 Kyle Heap Polaris 96 37 2 2 53 2
16 192 Tavren Rupp Polaris 80 2 2 2 2 72
17 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 78 31 2 37 2 2 4
18 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 44 40 4

541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 14 2 2 2 2 2 4
72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 14 2 2 2 2 2 4

470 Robert McKee Polaris 10 2 2 2 4
121 Lane Hillman Arctic Cat 8 2 2 2 2
517 Keith Bailey Polaris 8 2 2 2 2
95 Nate Suter Ski-doo 4 4

133 Logan Howell Arctic Cat 4 2 2
844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 2 2
428 Jacob Akland Ski-doo 2 2
20 *Francis Pelletier Ski-Doo 16 16

206c *Dary Langfitt Polaris 2 2
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Pro 700 Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 1285 221 168 171 196 95 434
2 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 1164 195 42 194 170 219 344
3 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 967 122 219 97 222 71 236
4 102 Riley Kincaid Arctic Cat 837 169 196 118 2 164 188
5 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 508 118 390
6 120 Tanner Thomas Polaris 504 45 2 220 48 57 132
7 278 Beau Richan Polaris 365 61 88 54 119 43
8 217x Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 355 93 2 67 61 132
9 212 Scott Rhodes Polaris 326 42 114 41 33 2 94

10 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 285 53 50 2 41 31 108
11 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 188 35 65 2 86
12 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 181 48 92 37 4
13 541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 158 2 41 2 49 2 62
14 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 118 57 61
15 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 116 46 66 2 2
16 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 95 37 52 2 4
17 517 Keith Bailey Polaris 70 64 2 2 2
18 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 65 65
19 54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 62 2 2 56 2
20 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 44 32 2 2 2 2 4
21 192 Tavren Rupp Polaris 39 37 2
22 121 Lane Hillman Arctic Cat 8 2 2 2 2

15x *Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 277 197 80
422 *Jeremy Archibald Arctic Cat 50 50

206c *Dary Langfitt Polaris 2 2
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Pro 700 Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 1249 119 191 196 221 196 326
2 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 1056 197 117 59 194 55 434
3 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 963 218 222 220 2 219 82
4 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 650 71 61 172 92 120 134
5 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 603 52 2 92 2 65 390
6 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 565 45 164 2 164 2 188
7 217x Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 479 166 40 53 88 132
8 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 419 88 2 64 115 46 104
9 99 Colby Crapo Polaris 391 45 69 61 62 54 100

10 803c Colton Olstad Ski-Doo 253 32 65 112 2 42
11 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 238 2 236
12 278 Beau Richan Polaris 197 2 87 43 63 2
13 252 Cole Willford Polaris 168 51 43 2 70 2
14 89 Seth Wilson Polaris 155 2 2 2 36 31 82
15 628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 105 59 46
16 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 76 2 38 36
17 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 57 57
18 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 53 2 2 47 2
19 134 Zach Wermers Polaris 50 2 2 46
20 72 Ben Cilensek Ski-Doo 45 2 2 2 33 2 4
21 78 Jayden Cook Polaris 19 2 2 15
22 192 Tavren Rupp Polaris 8 2 2 4

897 Sean Stanek Polaris 4 2 2
517 Keith Bailey Polaris 4 2 2

6 Ben Marquis Polaris 4 2 2
541 Wil Burgess Arctic Cat 2 2
336 Max McGinnis Ski-Doo 2 2
15x *Wesley Selby Ski-Doo 250 172 78

206c *Dary Langfitt Polaris 2 2
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Pro 900 Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 1496 222 171 220 217 222 444
2 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 801 37 33 64 169 118 380
3 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 780 171 122 193 93 65 136
4 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 758 51 56 66 187 56 342
5 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 712 194 191 88 45 190 4
6 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 644 70 47 171 57 169 130
7 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 577 47 68 115 116 47 184
8 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 546 93 90 42 2 91 228
9 313 Brennan Mulvahill Ski-Doo 368 60 220 47 41

10 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 357 113 2 54 45 37 106
11 215 Colten Taylor Polaris 290 54 49 42 2 51 92
12 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 208 31 2 2 63 2 108
13 212 Scott Rhodes Polaris 121 2 2 2 51 2 62
14 217 Kyle Heap Polaris 107 2 37 2 2 64
15 803c Colton Olstad Ski-Doo 98 2 59 2 2 33
16 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 74 74
17 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo 65 2 2 2 59
18 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo 43 2 41
19 820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
20 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
21 133 Logan Howell Arctic Cat 6 2 2 2

106 Taylor Siemers Polaris 4 2 2
321 Kraig Gates Polaris 4 4
221 Jesse Pokszyk Ski-Doo 4 2 2
428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 2 2
273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 2 2
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Pro 900 Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 1549 222 219 220 222 222 444
2 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 1108 170 70 193 118 171 386
3 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 995 52 190 172 196 193 192
4 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 954 196 122 117 59 120 340
5 707 Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 401 64 36 64 91 42 104
6 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 395 61 34 2 66 232
7 99 Colby Crapo Polaris 320 90 2 91 43 94
8 313 Brennan Mulvahill Ski-Doo 306 2 168 71 65
9 803c Colton Olstad Ski-Doo 297 34 48 36 167 12

10 215 Colten Taylor Polaris 293 66 2 45 32 60 88
10 628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 293 118 62 48 65
11 278 Beau Richan Polaris 192 53 2 52 39 46
12 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 150 36 2 2 2 108
13 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 140 54 86
14 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 133 86 2 2 43
15 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 124 124
16 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 122 2 120
17 173 Riley Suhan Ski-Doo 90 44 46
18 517 Keith Bailey Polaris 48 42 2 2 2
19 106 Taylor Siemers Polaris 39 37 2
20 54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 6 2 2 2

133 Logan Howell Arctic Cat 2 2
820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 2 2
428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 2 2
422 *Jeremy Archibald Arctic Cat 2 2
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Pro 900 Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 1349 97 196 220 222 170 444
2 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 1018 192 170 194 2 122 338
3 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 989 171 116 168 169 191 174
4 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 759 218 93 71 186 51 140
5 707 Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 619 2 60 60 67 44 386
6 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 560 70 42 113 118 213 4
7 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 534 119 219 97 2 93 4
8 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 425 42 2 44 52 57 228
9 99 Colby Crapo Polaris 357 56 2 56 65 46 132

10 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 312 2 67 2 90 37 114
11 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 269 33 51 42 2 65 76
12 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 218 59 2 47 56 54
13 217x Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 185 50 49 2 2 82
14 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 141 2 2 33 2 102
15 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 114 36 2 31 39 2 4
16 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 80 2 2 2 2 2 70
17 173 Riley Suhan Ski-Doo 48 2 46
18 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 45 2 43

78 Jayden Cook Polaris 41 2 37 2
515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 14 2 2 2 2 2 4
95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2

820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
336 Max McGinnis Ski-Doo 4 2 2

6 Ben Marquis Polaris 4 2 2
20 *Francis Pelletier Ski-Doo 2 2

206c *Dary Langfitt Polaris 2 2
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Pro 1000 Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 1087 218 97 222 220 90 240
2 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 981 196 219 120 91 219 136
3 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 942 49 168 167 41 191 326
4 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 897 94 60 40 193 118 392
5 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 807 170 2 69 67 67 432
6 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 675 66 190 2 162 61 194
7 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 589 42 2 196 64 167 118
8 216 Dylan Hart Polaris 487 115 114 54 55 49 100
9 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 468 42 66 63 117 62 118

10 215 Colten Taylor Polaris 316 43 41 86 46 38 62
11 313 Brennan Mulvahill Ski-Doo 215 57 63 51 44
12 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 173 51 52 33 2 31 4
13 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 144 50 94
14 212 Scott Rhodes Polaris 84 2 2 2 2 2 74
15 803c Colton Olstad Ski-Doo 78 32 42 2 2
16 217 Kyle Heap Polaris 49 2 41 2 2 2
17 173 Riley Suhan Ski-Doo 45 2 43

820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
133 Logan Howell Arctic Cat 6 2 2 2
428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 6 2 4
106 Taylor Siemers Polaris 4 2 2
220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo 4 2 2
109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo 2 2
107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 2 2
273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 2 2
422 *Jeremy Archibald Arctic Cat 2 2
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Pro 1000 Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 1022 170 90 2 94 222 444
2 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 1017 64 63 221 211 70 388
3 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 934 121 222 97 66 188 240
4 377 Taylor Lindy Polaris 907 2 169 68 164 168 336
5 99 Colby Crapo Polaris 678 192 52 54 192 56 132
6 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 541 222 121 62 66 66 4
7 2 Tanner Meyers Polaris 501 91 41 116 40 41 172
8 707 Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 422 60 2 194 43 49 74
9 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 382 189 45 50 94 4

10 313 Brennan Mulvahill Ski-Doo 330 43 70 170 47
11 215 Colten Taylor Polaris 289 39 2 46 52 40 110
12 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 249 117 132
13 173 Riley Suhan Ski-Doo 151 33 118
14 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 108 32 76
15 62 Brandon Titensor Polaris 98 98
16 252 Cole Willford Polaris 90 43 41 2 2 2
17 278 Beau Richan Polaris 89 46 2 37 2 2
18 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 86 2 84
19 212 Scott Rhodes Polaris 64 2 52 2 2 2 4
20 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 52 52
21 273 Colton Ellingford Ski-Doo 19 2 13 2 2
22 428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 8 2 2 4
23 844 Luke Youngberg Polaris 6 2 4
24 106 Taylor Siemers Polaris 4 2 2

336 Max McGinnis Ski-Doo 2 2
820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 2 2
107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 2 2
54 Clint Covert Arctic Cat 2 2

628C Carson Irmen Arctic Cat 2 2
422 *Jeremy Archibald Arctic Cat 2 2
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Pro Open Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 1491 218 195 196 220 218 444
2 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 944 57 62 220 169 60 376
3 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 814 192 118 58 197 171 78
4 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 712 46 164 2 63 97 340
5 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 707 114 52 169 88 54 230
6 303 Luke Rainey Polaris 641 46 219 122 56 66 132
7 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 640 170 41 67 64 120 178
8 706 Brock Sharp Ski-Doo 630 88 40 87 111 192 112
9 707 Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 319 59 87 35 52 2 84

10 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 255 65 2 2 45 39 102
11 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 219 2 46 48 37 2 84
12 313 Brennan Mulvahill Ski-Doo 207 57 63 46 41
13 203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 179 53 126
14 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo 155 2 56 59 2 32 4
15 820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 44 2 2 36 2 2
16 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo 11 11
17 428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 4 2 2

20 *Francis Pelletier Ski-Doo 41 41
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Pro Open Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 711 Keith Curtis Polaris 1340 218 67 221 222 218 394
2 112 Justin Thomas Polaris 1131 94 189 172 117 117 442
3 98 Sam Peterson Polaris 948 47 221 92 194 170 224
4 401 Cole Thomas Polaris 939 195 120 119 168 197 140
5 230 Blaine Mathews Ski-Doo 808 116 63 195 2 96 336
6 104 Andy Thomas Polaris 664 171 169 2 86 54 182
7 411 Jay Mentaberry Ski-Doo 365 52 91 60 36 42 84
8 22 Toby Shepherd Polaris 352 2 53 58 65 56 118
9 707 Zac Mathson Ski-Doo 298 2 45 2 65 64 120

10 522 Mason Rutledge Ski-Doo 293 54 52 64 61 58 4
11 99 Colby Crapo Polaris 254 57 2 51 43 35 66
12 524c Calvin Irmen Arctic Cat 145 31 42 33 37 2
13 725 Cameron Conger Ski-Doo 139 43 2 2 2 2 88
14 267 Jackson Rogers Ski-Doo 100 2 2 2 2 92
15 217x Kyle Pulsifer Polaris 81 2 2 37 36 4
16 48 Garth Kaufman Ski-Doo 65 65
17 173 Riley Suhan Ski-Doo 51 2 49
18 95 Nate Suter Ski-Doo 49 2 2 41 2 2
19 185 Kameron Lindsay Arctic Cat 39 31 2 2 4
20 515 Riley Sprunger Ski-Doo 14 2 2 2 2 2 4
21 252 Cole Willford Polaris 10 2 2 2 2 2

820 Kyler Stone Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
428 Jacob Akland Ski-Doo 8 2 2 4
78 Jayden Cook Polaris 6 2 2 2

336 Max McGinnis Ski-Doo 4 2 2
6 Ben Marquis Polaris 4 2 2

220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo 4 2 2
206c *Dary Langfitt Polaris 2 2

20 *Francis Pelletier Ski-Doo 2 2

2024 Final Points Page 13 of 30



Women Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo 1423 221 195 169 222 222 394
2 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo 1359 120 221 218 171 195 434
3 141 Hadley West Polaris 948 197 172 97 69 171 242
4 121x Kenzie Pokszyk Ski-Doo 727 196 195 336
5 606 Amy Perkins Ski-Doo 538 69 120 117 94 138
6 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris 445 167 67 93 118
7 033 Adrianne Clark-Conley Polaris 283 93 190

199 *Marla Spencer Polaris 61 61

Women 700 Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo 1449 222 222 169 222 222 392
2 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo 1315 194 120 193 195 169 444
3 141 Hadley West Polaris 1269 171 171 222 169 196 340
4 121x Kenzie Pokszyk Ski-Doo 674 194 121 121 238
5 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris 428 120 95 93 120
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Women Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo 1344 120 194 219 196 171 444
2 141 Hadley West Polaris 1294 171 171 197 170 193 392
3 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo 1249 222 222 171 222 222 190
4 121x Kenzie Pokszyk Ski-Doo 672 120 120 94 338
5 606 Amy Perkins Ski-Doo 631 193 93 117 94 134
6 033 Adrianne Clark-Conley Polaris 330 94 236
7 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris 322 67 67 68 120

199 *Marla Spencer Polaris 61 61

Women Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo 1398 195 222 222 196 171 392
2 141 Hadley West Polaris 1215 221 120 120 94 220 440
3 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo 1148 97 194 196 220 197 244
4 121x Kenzie Pokszyk Ski-Doo 850 171 169 172 338
5 606 Amy Perkins Ski-Doo 579 167 68 117 93 134
6 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris 397 118 92 68 119
7 033 Adrianne Clark-Conley Polaris 255 69 186

199 *Marla Spencer Polaris 61 61
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Pro Master Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 1443 196 216 170 197 222 442
2 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo 1195 117 60 217 221 196 384
3 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 948 50 171 197 170 116 244
4 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 734 169 195 96 93 55 126
5 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris 691 211 112 118 62 62 126
6 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo 663 97 64 170 332
8 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 344 38 68 34 42 64 98
9 221 Jesse Pokszyk Ski-Doo 296 2 42 64 188

10 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 293 65 39 36 39 44 70
11 220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo 263 2 97 116 48
12 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 242 59 54 2 51 2 74
13 06 Derick Stone Ski-Doo 215 56 57 50 50 2
14 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo 213 93 120
15 321 Kraig Gates Polaris 114 32 82
16 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo 108 47 53 2 2 4
17 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 104 66 38
18 897 Sean Stanek Polaris 51 2 43 2 4
19 613 Evan Daigneault Arctic Cat 44 38 2 4
20 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 41 41
21 470 Robert McKee Polaris 39 31 2 2 4
22 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris 6 2 4
23 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo 2 2
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Pro Master Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 1171 171 94 170 222 72 442
2 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris 959 95 220 194 68 192 190
3 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 876 39 67 117 194 65 394
4 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo 758 122 121 221 171 119 4
5 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo 728 217 2 171 338
6 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo 640 65 34 36 56 215 234
7 252 Cole Willford Polaris 534 193 168 43 92 38
8 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat 392 197 72 34 89
9 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 299 47 60 2 46 36 108

10 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 292 58 48 52 2 2 130
11 220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo 263 46 41 120 56
12 321 Kraig Gates Polaris 250 54 2 2 43 47 102
13 221 Jesse Pokszyk Ski-Doo 238 2 50 60 126
14 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo 215 2 52 56 37 2 66
15 470 Robert McKee Polaris 117 41 2 2 72
16 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 93 2 2 44 2 43
17 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 90 88 2
18 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris 86 2 84
19 144 Rick Haglund Ski-Doo 42 36 2 2 2
20 897 Sean Stanek Polaris 10 2 2 2 4

37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
613 Evan Daigneault Arctic Cat 8 2 2 4
06 Derick Stone Ski-Doo 2 2

312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 2 2
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Pro Master Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo 1266 172 197 195 196 168 338
2 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris 959 66 95 96 114 194 394
3 252 Cole Willford Polaris 956 215 219 215 211 96
4 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo 947 70 40 166 169 66 436
5 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo 719 2 171 67 67 220 192
6 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo 623 192 69 122 240
7 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 602 119 117 117 67 48 134
8 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat 329 93 46 38 95 57
9 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo 286 32 53 43 41 37 80
9 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 286 41 49 36 50 2 108

10 220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo 242 56 68 58 60
11 321 Kraig Gates Polaris 234 48 2 52 2 34 96
12 221 Jesse Pokszyk Ski-Doo 216 2 49 43 122
13 06 Derick Stone Ski-Doo 130 39 57 32 2
14 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris 125 41 84
15 897 Sean Stanek Polaris 68 2 2 2 62
16 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 19 2 11 2 2 2
17 470 Robert McKee Polaris 10 2 2 2 4

144 Rick Haglund Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
613 Evan Daigneault Arctic Cat 8 2 2 4
37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo 4 2 2

312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo 2 2
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Pro Senior Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo 1459 194 189 219 195 222 440
2 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 1349 221 222 96 222 196 392
3 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 971 120 167 120 58 168 338
4 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 828 172 55 66 171 120 244
6 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 558 93 90 57 92 90 136
7 06 Derick Stone Ski-Doo 376 65 121 60 69 61
8 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo 320 62 61 51 44 102
9 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 315 197 118

10 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 310 49 168 45 48
12 630 George Youngberg Polaris 199 54 57 88
13 268 Geoff Rogers Ski-Doo 124 56 68
14 69 Allen Parks Polaris 98 49 37 12
15 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo 59 59

10 *Brett Jensen Polaris 245 69 176
244 *Babe Meyers Polaris 124 124
59 *Spencer Siepert Polaris 110 110
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Pro Senior Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 1475 222 196 172 222 219 444
2 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo 1275 196 79 219 196 195 390
3 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 769 63 95 165 122 324
4 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 680 166 120 56 94 2 242
6 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat 650 222 196 61 171
7 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo 555 90 166 50 53 60 136
8 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 527 118 74 43 52 52 188
9 06 Derick Stone Ski-Doo 345 65 55 68 64 93

10 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 251 64 19 62 50 56
11 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo 247 13 49 32 43 110
12 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 229 111 118
13 630 George Youngberg Polaris 157 36 39 82
14 268 Geoff Rogers Ski-Doo 102 59 43
15 144 Rick Haglund Ski-Doo 95 52 39 2 2
16 69 Allen Parks Polaris 65 32 2 31

10 *Brett Jensen Polaris 156 62 94
244 *Babe Meyers Polaris 118 118
59 *Spencer Siepert Polaris 96 96
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Pro Senior Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo 1273 196 222 95 194 172 394
2 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo 1173 164 58 193 121 195 442
3 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat 1075 222 190 222 220 221
4 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo 735 95 117 66 53 68 336
5 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo 641 59 169 137 54 32 190
6 47 Jim Marshall Polaris 534 65 47 37 92 59 234
7 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo 510 61 95 56 66 94 138
8 06 Derick Stone Ski-Doo 394 118 48 55 60 113
9 32 Tim Maki Arctic Cat 341 169 172

10 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo 263 48 54 0 31 36 94
11 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris 221 42 21 58 43 57
12 630 George Youngberg Polaris 129 2 51 76
13 144 Rick Haglund Ski-Doo 125 42 44 37 2
14 268 Geoff Rogers Ski-Doo 77 11 66
15 69 Allen Parks Polaris 4 2 2

10 *Brett Jensen Polaris 167 45 122
244 *Babe Meyers Polaris 110 110
59 *Spencer Siepert Polaris 88 88
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Semi-Pro Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 1203 196 170 169 52 222 394
2 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 875 60 119 65 196 195 240
3 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 804 89 49 2 58 168 438
4 049x Zeb Miller Ski-Doo 643 61 65 62 111 2 342
5 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 638 170 91 118 2 121 136
6 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 487 119 197 2 169
7 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 365 41 38 91 87 2 106
8 331 Landon Kellogg Polaris 361 47 2 43 38 59 172
9 917 Daxson Zolllinger Arctic Cat 322 196 35 91

10 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 304 47 2 2 64 69 120
11 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 266 2 62 2 46 52 102
12 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 189 53 2 46 2 2 84
13 407 Jaden Marshall Polaris 164 38 52 2 2 2 68
14 250c Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 84 2 17 65
15 97 Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 61 2 2 55 2
16 958c Bradley Stach Ski-Doo 54 2 2 2 2 46
17 3c Mason Kenyon Ski-Doo 48 48
18 448 Chase Summers Polaris 47 43 4
19 119 Chance Weight Ski-Doo 46 2 2 2 40
20 912 Hunter Hiller Ski-Doo 45 2 39 2 2
21 421 Michael Murphy Arctic Cat 43 2 31 2 2 2 4
22 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
23 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 6 2 4

203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 887 222 221 222 222
650 *Aj Stevens Polaris 84 84
96 *Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo 17 17

242 *Kason Palmer Ski-Doo 4 2 2
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Semi-Pro Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 1242 169 216 95 171 197 394
2 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 1212 196 196 62 197 121 440
3 049x Zeb Miller Ski-Doo 625 67 2 68 54 92 342
4 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 516 93 39 169 43 168 4
5 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 487 2 48 46 93 60 238
6 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 449 40 2 113 47 61 186
7 917 Daxson Zolllinger Arctic Cat 417 196 2 219
8 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 400 41 65 56 69 45 124
9 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 390 48 162 45 61 2 72

10 331 Landon Kellogg Polaris 297 2 92 37 2 32 132
11 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 235 59 59 2 115
12 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 164 2 2 2 2 48 108
13 407 Jaden Marshall Polaris 130 2 56 2 2 2 66
14 448 Chase Summers Polaris 123 39 84
15 3c Mason Kenyon Ski-Doo 120 120
15 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 120 112 2 2 2 2
16 958c Bradley Stach Ski-Doo 103 55 2 2 42 2
18 97 Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 54 2 48 2 2
19 421 Michael Murphy Arctic Cat 53 41 2 2 2 2 4
20 912 Hunter Hiller Ski-Doo 40 2 34 2 2
21 250c Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 35 2 2 31
22 119 Chance Weight Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
23 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 6 2 4

203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 706 222 42 222 220
650 *Aj Stevens Polaris 100 100
96 *Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo 61 61

242 *Kason Palmer Ski-Doo 4 2 2
469c *Colton Irmen Arctic Cat 2 2
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Semi-Pro Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 1217 196 171 221 220 167 242
2 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 1124 120 119 172 197 122 394
3 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 938 64 41 188 118 195 332
4 049x Zeb Miller Ski-Doo 622 52 2 37 44 49 438
5 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 592 35 193 49 39 90 186
6 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 466 93 44 64 61 64 140
7 331 Landon Kellogg Polaris 352 51 2 116 57 2 124
8 917 Daxson Zolllinger Arctic Cat 318 95 2 221
9 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 303 169 70 2 62

10 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 260 2 60 2 50 62 84
11 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 223 42 2 65 2 2 110
12 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 150 2 2 52 88 2 4
13 250c Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 130 92 2 36
14 448 Chase Summers Polaris 117 41 76
15 407 Jaden Marshall Polaris 108 38 2 2 2 2 62
16 97 Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 101 61 2 36 2
17 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 73 2 31 2 2 36
18 958c Bradley Stach Ski-Doo 55 2 47 2 2 2
19 912 Hunter Hiller Ski-Doo 54 2 48 2 2
20 3c Mason Kenyon Ski-Doo 53 53
21 119 Chance Weight Ski-Doo 44 2 2 2 38
22 421 Michael Murphy Arctic Cat 14 2 2 2 2 2 4
23 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 6 2 4

203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 617 222 222 2 171
650 *Aj Stevens Polaris 98 98
96 *Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo 58 58

469c *Colton Irmen Arctic Cat 2 2
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Semi-Pro Open Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo 1245 196 195 116 172 172 394
2 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo 986 45 56 190 196 63 436
3 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo 700 119 116 169 2 216 78
4 880 Kase Anderson Polaris 574 62 44 43 116 117 192
5 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris 480 32 67 2 214 45 120
6 331 Landon Kellogg Polaris 475 2 89 52 36 62 234
7 752 Braden Dickey Ski-Doo 449 63 165 71 62 2 86
8 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo 428 90 2 89 59 48 140
9 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris 322 44 2 41 88 39 108

10 917 Daxson Zolllinger Arctic Cat 262 65 2 195
11 049x Zeb Miller Ski-Doo 247 2 38 52 55 96 4
12 509 Austin Rogers Ski-Doo 234 168 2 2 62
13 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo 104 56 2 13 2 31
14 448 Chase Summers Polaris 96 2 94
15 250c Jaryn Seel Ski-Doo 92 52 2 38
16 119 Chance Weight Ski-Doo 90 2 41 45 2
17 407 Jaden Marshall Polaris 82 2 2 2 2 2 72
18 3c Mason Kenyon Ski-Doo 58 58
19 958c Bradley Stach Ski-Doo 54 46 2 2 2 2
20 421 Michael Murphy Arctic Cat 14 2 2 2 2 2 4
21 97 Kyle Kuhn Ski-Doo 8 2 2 2 2
22 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 6 2 4

203 Kaden Rainey Polaris 668 222 222 222 2
650 *Aj Stevens Polaris 332 332
96 *Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo 59 59

469c *Colton Irmen Arctic Cat 2 2
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Amateur Stock Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 1084 44 61 118 195 222 444
2 128 Wyatt Steele Polaris 717 197 167 2 61 64 226
3 448 Chase Summers Polaris 695 219 196 222 58
4 009 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo 650 2 2 44 91 171 340
5 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 549 56 189 2 114 188
6 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 486 66 94 2 192 132
7 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 396 63 65 47 117 2 102
8 44 Ryder Grenier Ski-Doo 385 121 42 222
9 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo 369 31 114 171 53

10 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 362 170 37 91 64
11 446 Kade Egan Polaris 339 2 215 21 2 95 4
12 694 Gresyn Bottari Ski-Doo 270 53 2 48 50 43 74
13 516 Chance Keddington Arctic Cat 242 2 2 44 66 128
14 552 Zach Wiley Ski-Doo 217 2 43 170 2
15 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 149 90 2 2 55
16 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo 140 47 2 52 2 37
17 188 Stetson Long Ski-Doo 109 2 2 65 38 2
18 12 Tucker Hansen Ski-Doo 64 2 2 56 2 2
19 511 Brock Hunter Ski-Doo 63 53 2 2 2 4
20 66 Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat 36 2 32 2
21 26 Roper Spencer Polaris 14 2 2 2 2 2 4
22 911 Brady Ritchie Ski-Doo 12 2 2 2 2 4

333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
8 Cort Spencer Polaris 10 2 2 2 2 2

239 Alec Brewer Polaris 10 2 2 2 4
540 Winston McKee Polaris 6 2 4
225 Deegan Mullen Polaris 6 2 2 2
176 Bowen Summers Polaris 6 2 4
767 Bumper McKee Polaris 4 4
801 *Levi Dickens Polaris 386 386
24F *Jeremy Kaufman Ski-Doo 104 104
420 *Ryli Schlueter Ski-Doo 90 90
989 *Ben Birk Polaris 74 2 72
27a *Treyson Olsen Ski-Doo 31 31
412 *Tate Kunz Polaris 6 2 2 2
896 *Zach Schneider Ski-Doo 4 4
132 *Ryder Mcmillen Arctic cat 4 2 2
65 *Cashe Payne Arctic cat 2 2

858 *Ben White Arctic Cat 2 2
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Amateur Improved Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 1139 196 15 121 218 197 392
2 446 Kade Egan Polaris 938 169 218 166 195 66 124
3 009 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo 922 2 36 194 41 221 428
4 448 Chase Summers Polaris 556 122 122 222 90
5 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 474 31 87 68 119 41 128
6 44 Ryder Grenier Ski-Doo 461 93 196 172 0
7 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 434 38 43 54 59 240
8 66 Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat 415 2 57 170 186
9 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo 383 215 69 2 97

10 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 311 61 89 2 55 104
11 516 Chance Keddington Arctic Cat 304 52 2 48 118 84
12 552 Zach Wiley Ski-Doo 301 57 164 65 15
13 128 Wyatt Steele Polaris 269 61 60 42 41 61 4
14 511 Brock Hunter Ski-Doo 110 2 2 2 14 90
15 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo 108 2 2 55 2 47
16 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 103 2 2 32 67
17 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 88 42 2 2 42
18 540 Winston McKee Polaris 85 13 72
19 694 Gresyn Bottari Ski-Doo 66 2 2 41 2 15 4
20 12 Tucker Hansen Ski-Doo 60 2 2 2 41 13
21 188 Stetson Long Ski-Doo 56 2 2 48 2 2
22 911 Brady Ritchie Ski-Doo 51 2 2 2 19 26
23 239 Alec Brewer Polaris 20 2 2 12 4
24 225 Deegan Mullen Polaris 13 2 11

333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
8 Cort Spencer Polaris 10 2 2 2 2 2

666 Steven Putnam Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
176 Bowen Summers Polaris 6 2 4
767 Bumper McKee Polaris 4 4
801 *Levi Dickens Polaris 344 344
420 *Ryli Schlueter Ski-Doo 72 72
878 *Shawn Peterson Polaris 18 18
412 *Tate Kunz Polaris 16 2 2 12
27a *Treyson Olsen Ski-Doo 14 14
989 *Ben Birk Polaris 6 2 4
896 *Zach Schneider Ski-Doo 4 4
132 *Ryder Mcmillen Arctic cat 4 2 2
24F *Jeremy Kaufman Ski-Doo 4 4
65 *Cashe Payne Arctic cat 2 2

858 *Ben White Arctic Cat 2 2
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Amateur Modified Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 984 43 42 221 62 172 444
2 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 729 188 166 2 193 180
3 446 Kade Egan Polaris 634 166 19 2 44 15 388
4 66 Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat 630 212 63 221 134
5 128 Wyatt Steele Polaris 546 197 167 62 2 52 66
6 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 490 2 111 38 92 121 126
7 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 470 45 2 115 68 240
8 552 Zach Wiley Ski-Doo 392 48 90 195 59
9 44 Ryder Grenier Ski-Doo 381 89 72 220

10 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo 377 220 16 46 95
11 009 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo 341 31 18 94 172 22 4
12 448 Chase Summers Polaris 290 71 21 2 196
13 516 Chance Keddington Arctic Cat 194 2 2 44 62 84
14 511 Brock Hunter Ski-Doo 185 14 45 2 12 112
15 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 172 52 2 62 56
16 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo 131 2 2 114 2 11
17 12 Tucker Hansen Ski-Doo 107 2 2 62 2 39
18 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 86 2 36 2 46
19 694 Gresyn Bottari Ski-Doo 60 2 2 48 2 2 4
20 188 Stetson Long Ski-Doo 49 2 2 2 2 41
21 911 Brady Ritchie Ski-Doo 28 2 2 20 4
22 8 Cort Spencer Polaris 19 2 2 2 2 11
23 540 Winston McKee Polaris 17 13 4
24 225 Deegan Mullen Polaris 16 2 14
25 176 Bowen Summers Polaris 12 12
26 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 10 2 2 2 2 2
27 239 Alec Brewer Polaris 8 2 2 4
28 666 Steven Putnam Ski-Doo 6 2 2 2
29 767 Bumper McKee Polaris 4 4

801 *Levi Dickens Polaris 322 322
24F *Jeremy Kaufman Ski-Doo 112 112
420 *Ryli Schlueter Ski-Doo 78 78
132 *Ryder Mcmillen Arctic cat 35 2 33
878 *Shawn Peterson Polaris 15 15
27a *Treyson Olsen Ski-Doo 14 14
412 *Tate Kunz Polaris 13 13
989 *Ben Birk Polaris 6 2 4
858 *Ben White Arctic Cat 2 2
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Juniors (Age 14-18) Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo 1456 195 217 222 195 197 430
2 009 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo 1287 222 89 195 222 171 388
3 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris 630 48 161 96 118 117 90
4 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo 580 2 63 52 219 244
5 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo 462 169 27 171 95
6 511 Brock Hunter Ski-Doo 441 116 48 42 51 184
7 446 Kade Egan Polaris 433 60 15 102 61 63 132
8 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo 356 64 187 32 36 37
9 12 Tucker Hansen Ski-Doo 288 32 37 167 14 38

10 448 Chase Summers Polaris 268 118 72 59 19
11 445 Bo Sanford Ski-Doo 211 21 32 68 90
12 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo 206 42 35 63 66
13 540 Winston McKee Polaris 168 42 126
14 66 Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat 135 59 42 34
15 26 Roper Spencer Polaris 128 2 13 11 2 2 98
16 767 Bumper McKee Polaris 106 106
17 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo 102 32 21 12 22 15
18 176 Bowen Summers Polaris 88 2 2 84
19 8 Cort Spencer Polaris 79 51 22 2 2 2
20 225 Deegan Mullen Polaris 65 2 20 39 2 2
21 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo 61 61
22 67 Carter Payne Arctic Cat 2 2

801 *Levi Dickens Polaris 342 342
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Juniors (Age 12-13) Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo 1332 222 222 222 222 444
2 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo 896 119 196 95 94 392
3 723 Conner Goodin Polaris 687 48 170 114 117 238
4 16 Colson Titensor Polaris 656 63 117 68 68 340
5 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo 647 195 61 196 195
6 274 Kacen Ellingford Ski-Doo 605 171 94 169 171
7 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris 387 39 55 56 51 186
8 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo 350 91 68 57 134
9 825 Gabe Jorgensen Polaris 223 57 49 62 55

10 88 Lexi Free Ski-Doo 121 57 50 14
11 291 Bree Bailey Polaris 50 50
12 223 Kylie Egan Arctic Cat 43 43

Juniors 2nd (Age 12-13) Points 2024
BIB NAME MAKE POINTS Salt Pass Afton Salt Pas 2 Kelly Canyon Beaver Bear Valley

1 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo 1332 222 222 222 222 444
2 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo 871 65 195 49 170 392
3 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo 684 196 96 196 196
4 723 Conner Goodin Polaris 682 87 119 168 118 190
5 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo 639 168 67 66 338
6 274 Kacen Ellingford Ski-Doo 501 119 168 120 94
7 16 Colson Titensor Polaris 488 52 51 94 57 234
8 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris 370 66 59 60 49 136
9 825 Gabe Jorgensen Polaris 237 55 55 67 60

10 88 Lexi Free Ski-Doo 107 38 56 13
11 291 Bree Bailey Polaris 44 44
12 223 Kylie Egan Arctic Cat 42 42

* Does not qualify for year end points placing as a temporary member
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